

2019 Alley Resurfacing

Bid #1031				Engineer's Estimate		Briggs Paving		Schroeder Asphalt		Geneva Construction		Chicagoland Paving		Meyer Paving		J.A. Johnson Paving		Lorusso Cement Contractors	
ITEM NUMBER	PAY ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (TACK COAT)	LB	2930	\$ 0.01	\$ 29.30	\$ 0.01	\$ 29.30	\$ 0.01	\$ 29.30	\$ 0.01	\$ 29.30	\$ 0.01	\$ 29.30	\$ 0.39	\$ 1,142.70	\$ 0.01	\$ 29.30	\$ 0.69	\$ 2,021.70
2	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, 1.5"	SQ. YD.	6512	\$ 2.00	\$ 13,024.00	\$ 2.96	\$ 19,275.52	\$ 2.80	\$ 18,233.60	\$ 3.25	\$ 21,164.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 13,024.00	\$ 2.30	\$ 14,977.60	\$ 3.70	\$ 24,094.40	\$ 4.33	\$ 28,196.96
3	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX "D" N50	TON	550	\$ 90.00	\$ 49,500.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 49,500.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 52,250.00	\$ 94.00	\$ 51,700.00	\$ 112.50	\$ 61,875.00	\$ 115.63	\$ 63,596.50	\$ 105.50	\$ 58,025.00	\$ 107.61	\$ 59,185.50
<b>Total</b>				\$ 62,553.30		\$ 68,804.82		\$ 70,512.90		\$ 72,893.30		\$ 74,928.30		\$ 79,716.80		\$ 82,148.70		\$ 89,404.16	
Engineer's Estimate				Briggs Paving				Schroeder Asphalt		Geneva Construction		Chicagoland Paving		Meyer Paving		J.A. Johnson Paving		Lorusso Cement Contractors	